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Russell Kennedy's experienced team consists of lawyers that know your sector.  Many of our lawyers are
Accredited Specialists, and have also been acknowledged by Best Lawyers lists as the best in their eld.

Principal

+61 3 9609 6818

aparlour@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Andrew is a Principal in the rm’s Corporate &
Commercial team and acts for a variety of clients in ...

Andrew Parlour

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 8640 2324

dramsay@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

David is a highly regarded planning and
environmental lawyer with extensive experience acting
for go ...

David Ramsay
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Principal

+61 3 9609 1503

drayner@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Donna delivers expert legal advice to owners,
operators and developers of retirement villages in Vic
...

Donna Rayner

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 8640 2341

creigo@rk.com.au

Chantal has over 18 years’ experience representing
clients both locally and internationally in comme ...

Chantal Reigo

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 9609 1544

srieschieck@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Suzanne is a general commercial litigator, focusing on
the Property, Building and Construction, Reti ...

Suzanne Rieschieck

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 8602 7232

dseidl@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Darren Seidl is the practice group leader in the
Russell Kennedy insurance and compensation
practice ...

Darren Seidl
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+61 3 9609 1502

asherman@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Andrew is the Chairperson of the Russell Kennedy
Board. Andrew is a Law Institute Environment, Plann
...

Learn more Share

+61 3 9609 1506

dsilfo@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Daniel has over a decade of experience in providing
legal services to Local Government. Daniel has ...

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 9609 1664

psomers@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Paul practices in commercial litigation and has
signicant experience representing clients in build ...

Paul Somers

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 9609 1637

rsouthgate@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Rosemary is a Principal in our Property and
Development team and a Law Institute of Victoria
Propert ...

Rosemary Southgate

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 8640 2343

astefanesco@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Andrea Stefanesco

Principal

+61 3 9609 1585

mstockdale@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin
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Andrea is a Principal in Russell Kennedy’s Victorian
WorkCover Authority team. Andrea has extensive ...

Learn more Share

Matt is a Principal in Russell Kennedy’s Victorian
WorkCover Authority team. Matt has worked in insu ...

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 9609 1631

btallboys@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Ben provides workplace relations, employment and
governance advice to schools, councils, health and ...

Ben Tallboys

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 8640 2346

samanthataylor@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Samantha has experience in a variety of commercial
property transactions including sales and acquisi ...

Samantha Taylor

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 9609 1587

jteh@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Jonathan Teh
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Our Firm

International

Leadership Team

Awards

Community

Diversity and inclusion

Russell Kennedy Women’s Network

Available positions

Law Graduates

Seasonal Clerkship Program

Paralegal Pathway Program
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Jonathan assists clients with commercial contracts for
business operations through to technology ser ...

Learn more Share
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